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TIMETABLE - 6TH YEAR - MEDICINE, ENGLISH 

MODULE 1- 2020/2021 
 

DAY 08.00-
09.00 

09.00-
10.00 

10.00-
11.00 

11.00-
12.00 

12.00-
13.00 

13.00-
14.00 

14.00-
15.00 

15.00-
16.00 

16.00-17.00 17.00-18.00 18.00-19.00 19.00-20.00 

 
Monday 

Internship 
 

Internship 
 

LECTURE 
Family Medicine 

(ON-LINE) 

LECTURE 
Clinical Pharmacology 
(ON-LINE) - Week 1-4 

 

 
Tuesday 

Internship 
 

Internship 
 

LECTURE 
Public Health and 

Health management 
(ON-LINE) 

Public Health and 
Health management 

 PA  
 Gr. 1, 2, 3 

Public Health and 
Health management 

 PA  
PA - Gr. 4,5  

 
Wednesday 

Internship 
 

 
Internship 

 

LECTURE 
Family Medicine 

(ON-LINE) 

 

 
Thursday 

Internship 
 

Internship 
 

LECTURE 
Public Health and 

Health management 
(ON-LINE) 

Public Health and 
Health management 

 PA  
 Gr. 4,5 

Public Health and 
Health management 

 PA  
PA - Gr. 1,2,3 

 
Friday 

 
Internship 

 

 
Internship 

 

   

 
Internship for Infectious Disease: Week 1-3 + Week 5-7  

Coordinator  for teaching activity - Prof. Anca Georgescu 
Location: CBL/PBL: UMFST - Hall no. 2 

• Week 1-3:  
o Gr. 1,2,3: 11.00 - 14.00  

• Week 5-7:  
o Gr. 4, 5: 11.00 - 14.00  
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Internship for Family medicine : Week 1 - Week 4 
Lecture Coordinator  - Lecturer Varga Andree 
Location: Internal Medicine Clinic no 2, Revoluției Street, no. 35 

• Week 1-4:  
o Gr. 4: 8.00 - 11.00  
o Gr. 5: 11.00 - 14.00  

• Week 4-7: 
o Gr. 1,2: 8.00 - 11.00 
o Gr. 3: 11.00 - 14.00  
 
 
 
 


