FACULTATEA DE MEDICINĂ ÎN LIMBA ENGLEZĂ FACULTY OF MEDICINE IN ENGLISH

TIMETABLE - 6TH YEAR - MEDICINE, ENGLISH

MODULE 1- 2020/2021

DAY	08.00-	09.00-	10.00-	11.00-	12.00-	13.00-	14.00-	15.00-	16.00-17.00	17.00-18.00	18.00-19.00	19.00-20.00
	09.00	10.00	11.00	12.00	13.00	14.00	15.00	16.00				
	Internship			Internship			LECTURE		LECTURE			
Monday							Family Medicine		Clinical Pharmacology			
							(ON-LINE)		(ON-LINE) - Week 1-4			
	Internship			Internship			LECTURE		Public Health and		Public Health and	
Tuesday				ı			Public Health and		Health management		Health management	
							Health management		PA		PA	
							(ON-LINE)		Gr. 1, 2, 3		PA - Gr. 4,5	
	Internship						LECTURE					
Wednesday					Internship		Family N	/ledicine				
,							(ON-	LINE)				
	Internship			Internship			LECTURE		Public Health and		Public Health and	
Thursday							Public He	ealth and	Health ma	inagement	Health ma	anagement
							Health ma	nagement	P	PA	F	PA
							(ON-	LINE)	Gr.	. 4,5	PA - G	r. 1,2,3
Friday		Internship			Internship							
au		•										

Internship for *Infectious Disease*: Week 1-3 + Week 5-7

Coordinator for teaching activity - Prof. Anca Georgescu *Location:* CBL/PBL: UMFST - Hall no. 2

• Week 1-3:

o Gr. 1,2,3: 11.00 - 14.00

• Week 5-7:

o Gr. 4, 5: 11.00 - 14.00



Dean, Assoc. Prof. Simona Mureșan Chief Secretary

Dan Groșan

FACULTATEA DE MEDICINĂ ÎN LIMBA ENGLEZĂ FACULTY OF MEDICINE IN ENGLISH

Internship for Family medicine: Week 1 - Week 4

Lecture Coordinator - Lecturer Varga Andree Location: Internal Medicine Clinic no 2, Revoluției Street, no. 35

• Week 1-4:

o Gr. 4: 8.00 - 11.00

o Gr. 5: 11.00 - 14.00

• Week 4-7:

o Gr. 1,2: 8.00 - 11.00

o Gr. 3: 11.00 - 14.00

